cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

MULTIBARRAS 14.07.2022

Fecha Listado: 14/07/2022
Hora Listado: 13:15:49

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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MARQUES DE ROCAFUERTE
FONTECILLA LIRA, MARIANO
MEDINA RUIZ, FRANCISCO
FELIPE DIAZ NOBILE, LUIS

ZEKRI KESKASSI, JAIME
HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ANGEL
BALLESTEROS BLANCO, ALVARO
MORA DE MANUEL, NICOLAS
DEL PIE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANU

CLUB

PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
ORENSEGOLF MAD
SANTANDER
LOMAS BOSQUE
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

AMIGOS HOYO 19
AMIGOS HOYO 19

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

2,8
171
22,2
4,5
4,6
8,5
2,6
26,4
29,5
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FECHA: 14/07/2022 CODIGO: 883422155

ORANNONAWA

0
15
20
3
3
7
1
25
28

1a

41
39
39
38
35
34
33
33
27

26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

41
39
39
38
35
34
33
33
27



